



MENU

NIBBLES

Glazed chorizo with red wine, honey & rosemary	6
Oven baked Padron peppers & Maldon sea salt (pb) (gif)	6
Garlic pizza bread (pb)	6
Cheese topped garlic pizza bread (v) (pb available)	7
Nachos with guacamole, sour cream, salsa, jalapeno and cheese (v) (gif) (pb available)	11
Chips (pb) (gif)	3

BURGERS

Grilled beef burger with cheese in a bun loaded with burger sauce, lettuce, tomato and pickle with chips <i>Add bacon 1.5</i>	12.5
Korean chicken burger with kimchi, gem lettuce, mustard and jalapenos in a bun with chips	12.5
'Moving Mountains' vegan burger, topped with Gouda in a lettuce, tomato and burger sauce loaded bun with chips (pb)	12.5

PIZZA

Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella & basil (v)	8
The Butternut Roasted squash, tomato sauce, mozzarella, red peppers, rocket & spinach (v)	10
Pepperoni Tomato sauce, mozzarella, red onion & pepperoni	10
Goat's cheese Vine tomato, courgette, goat's cheese, green pesto & basil (v)	11
Anchovy and Olive Kalamata olives, red onion, anchovies, vine tomato, mozzarella & rocket	11
Country Ham, mushroom, olives, tomato, mozzarella & Parmesan	12
Greek Style Red onion, green peppers, tomato sauce, mozzarella, black olives, oregano & fresh tomato topped with crumbled feta (v)	12
BBQ Spicy chorizo, salami, jalapeno, sriracha, red chilli, tomato & mozzarella	12

Customise your pizza by adding your favourite toppings:

Roasted squash / red pepper / green pepper / red onion / mushroom / jalapeno / red chilli / rocket / artichoke / spinach / olives / courgette	1
Mozzarella cheese / Parmesan / feta / goat's cheese / pepperoni / ham / chorizo / salami / anchovies / cajun chicken / bacon	1.5

Swap for Plant Based cheese £1.5
(gif) pizza base available

DIPS

Garlic & herb mayonnaise (v) (gif)	1.5
Hickory smoked BBQ (pb) (gif)	1.5
Chimichurri (pb)	1.75
Vegan aioli (pb) (gif)	1.75
Chilli jam (pb) (gif)	1.75

PUDDINGS

Individual Ice cream pot selection:	3.5
Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate (v) (gif)	
Peanut chip / Chocolate & orange (pb) (gif)	

V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask. Please be aware that food containing allergens is prepared and cooked in our kitchen.

